
Laborers International Union of North America
Local Union 1112

Kelly Watson, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Bowman Construction Co. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 smiller@bowmanconstructioninc.com

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrene Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

J. G. Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Kettelhut Construction Steven Habben (765) 447-2181 sgh@kettelhut.com

Kingery & Sons Const. Inc. Richard Kingery (765) 258-3168 richard.kingery@ffni.com

W. R. Dunkin & Son Inc. Craig Dunkin (765) 643-3321 cdunkin@wrdunkin.com

White Construction Inc. Herman White II (765) 832-8526 cbrunning@whiteconstruction.com

Ambition Construction Inc. Terrence Holland (317) 384-2776 ambitionconstructioncompany@gmail.com MBE

B M W C Constructions Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 buckman@bmwc.com

BMW Constructors Inc. Keith Brennan (317) 267-0400 brennan@bmwc.com

Bowen Engineering Christine Andersen (317) 842-2616 candersen@bowenengineering.com

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Dallman Contractors LLC Ernest Dallman (317) 280-8940 admin@dallmncontractors.com VBE

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

Evans Development Co Inc. Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 mroberts@edcoconstruction.com

F. A. Wilhelm Const. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywayson@fawilhelm.com

Gibraltar Const. Corp. Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

Glenroy Const. Co. Inc. Lane Slaughter (317) 359-9501 glenroy@sbcglobal.net

Hunt Construction Group William Mott (317) 227-7800 bmott@huntconstructiongroup.com

J.C. Ripberger Const. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@jcripberger.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Inc. Timothy Nagler (317) 264-6655 info@jungclaus.com

Pepper Construction Bill McCarthy (317) 681-1000 bmccarthy@pepperconstruction.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 nprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

Verkler Inc. Fred Lusk (317) 297-7054 fhlusk@verkler.com

Fetters Construction Inc. Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

General Contractors
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Mason Engineering & Const. Daniel Marshall (260) 497-8701 dmason@masonec.com

Robert E. Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

Weigand Const. Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 Pat.B@bbidigs.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C. H. Garmong & Son Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Force Construction Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Harmon Const. Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Mitchell & Stark Const. Co Brad Robertson (812) 966-2151 brobertson@mitchellstark.com

Repp & Mundt Inc. Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Strauser Construction Teresa Strauser (812) 336-3608 tkstrauser@strausercci.com

Strode Construction LLC Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

Taylor Bros. Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Tri-County Builders Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Weddle Bros Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Griffin Contract Dewatering Chris Babbitt Jr (219) 931-1662 cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Tonn & Blank Const. Joe Coar (219) 879-7321 joe.coar@tonnandblank.com

Halverson Construction Co Steven Halverson (217) 753-0027 stevenh@halversonconstruction.com

I C C Group Inc. Jim Carson (630) 232-7280 johnmackanin@icceo.com 

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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